
181 Team Penske 22 700 0 0 2 177

182 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 682 -18 -18 4 255

183 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 625 -75 -57 0 44

184 Team Penske 2 613 -87 -12 3 194

185 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 597 -103 -16 4 222

186 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 588 -112 -9 2 133

187 Hendrick Motorsports 9 585 -115 -3 1 72

188 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 564 -136 -21 0 00

189 Hendrick Motorsports 88 534 -166 -30 1 50

1810 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 512 -188 -22 0 00

1811 Team Penske 12 508 -192 -4 0 22

1812 Hendrick Motorsports 24 498 -202 -10 0 11

1813 Hendrick Motorsports 48 474 -226 -24 0 00

1814 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 473 -227 -1 0 33

1815 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 444 -256 -29 0 00

1816 Roush Fenway Racing 6 443 -257 -1 0 00

1817 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 440 -260 -3 0 00

1818 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 430 -270 -10 0 00

1819 Roush Fenway Racing 17 398 -302 -32 0 00

1820 Wood Brothers Racing 21 390 -310 -8 0 00

1821 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 369 -331 -21 0 00

1822 Richard Childress Racing 3 366 -334 -3 0 22

1823 Germain Racing 13 310 -390 -56 0 22

1824 Richard Childress Racing 8 293 -407 -17 0 00

1825 Leavine Family Racing 95 276 -424 -17 0 00

1826 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 235 -465 -41 0 00

1827 Front Row Motorsports 34 222 -478 -13 0 00

1828 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 218 -482 -4 0 00

1829 GO FAS Racing 32 213 -487 -5 0 00

1830 Front Row Motorsports 38 208 -492 -5 0 00

1831 Front Row Motorsports 36 181 -519 -27 0 00

1832 Premium Motorsports 15 143 -557 -38 0 00

1833 StarCom Racing 00 125 -575 -18 0 00

1834 Spire Motorsports 77 122 -578 -3 1 50

1835 Petty Ware Racing 51 86 -614 -36 0 00

836 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 79 -621 -7 0 00

1837 Rick Ware Racing 52 76 -624 -3 0 00

338 Beard Motorsports 162 61 -639 -15 0 00

1039 Premium Motorsports 27 57 -643 -4 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -662 -19 0 00

341 Rick Ware Racing 53 22 -678 -16 0 00

842 Motorsports Business
Management

66 16 -684 -6 0 00

143 XCI Racing 81 15 -685 -1 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -699 -14 0 00
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145 Germain Racing 127 1 -699 0 0 00

146 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -700 -1 0 00
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